Product specifications
Eaton SL7-CB-T-100
Catalog Number: SL7-CB-T-100
Base Tube Module, SL7, 70 mm, 100 mm tube, Spring-loaded terminals,
Horizontal mounting, Used with SL7-L, SL7-BL, SL7-FL, SL7-AP, Black tube,
Aluminum tube, .75 in NPT threaded base, (1)
General specifications
Eaton SL7 stacklight base module SL7-CB-T-100
4015081677818 3 in
3.5 in 9 in
0.4 lb 2 year
CE Marked cULus Listed
CSA Certified
UL 508
UL Listed
CSA Std. C22.2 No. 14-10
CSA Std. C22.2 No. 94-91
UL Listed file E29184
CSA Class No. NKCR7
IEC Rated
0
Product Name Catalog Number
EAN Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Compliances Certifications
Catalog Notes
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
SL7
70 mm
0.75 in NPT threaded base
Used with SL7-L, SL7-BL, SL7-FL, SL7-AP
100 mm
Black tube
1
Aluminum tube
Horizontal
Spring loaded
Resources
Eaton's Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity
Solutions
Eaton Specification Sheet - SL7-CB-T-100
Series
Type
Thread size
Used with
Tube length
Color
Quantity
Material
Mounting Method
Terminals
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets